

| Establishment Name | Insp. Type | Insp. Date | Fail? | Rule Cited | Description of Violation | Severity |
|---------------------------|------------|------------|-------|------------|--|----------|
| HOULTON AGRICULTURAL FAIR | REGULAR | 2018-06-29 | No | 7.D | There are no water supply outlets and/or water supply outlets are not backflow protected. | |
| HOULTON AGRICULTURAL FAIR | REGULAR | 2019-07-03 | No | 7.D | There are no water supply outlets and/or water supply outlets are not backflow protected. | |
| | | | | 10.A | Wastewater being disposed of on the ground at a temporary campground. | |
| HOULTON AGRICULTURAL FAIR | REGULAR | 2021-07-02 | No | 2.A | Register not kept as required. | |
| | | | | 11.B | Agricultural fair campground not in compliance with sections 1, 3, 5, and/or 6 of the Rules Relating to Campgrounds. | |
| HOULTON AGRICULTURAL FAIR | REGULAR | 2022-07-01 | No | 7.D | There are no water supply outlets and/or water supply outlets are not backflow protected. | |
| HOULTON AGRICULTURAL FAIR | REGULAR | 2023-06-30 | No | 7.D.1 | Individual water services are improperly located, designed, protected, or sized. | |